
OKLAHOMA TRANSPORTATION CABINET
GEOSPATIAL DATA MANAGEMENT DIVISION

200 N.E. 21ST. STREET
OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73105

2023
Annual Average Daily Traffic
Oklahoma Highway System

Delaware County (21)µ

8200

17600
24100

13700

10900

1600

4800

33003200 6400

3200
4000

1500

2400

2900

2800

3700
4200

2200

3000 8900
310036001200

2400

3000
530

7800

2000
1700

3300

8800
3300

14700
13700

14200

12600
9000

51002700

3500

3300

2600 5900
4300

5400

3700
3900

143005700

1600

9800

KETCHUM

GROVE

BERNICE

OAKS

WEST SILOAM
SPRINGS

KANSAS

COLCORD

JAY

116

28

412A

10

127

85A

20

10

125

25

85

20

412

412A

60
59

412A

59

8

4

8

EW040

9

EW055

6

7

3

7

4

7

EW045

EW059

EW025

EW030

1

8

4

8

2

3

6

2

6

4

7

6

1

9

EW050

1

9

EW035

2

3

NS466
1 2 4 7 9

3 7 8 92
NS450 5NS455 69 3 8 NS460 1

4 0

CHEROKEE TPK

59

59

10

CONTINUOUS (AVC) - AUTOMATIC VEHICLE CLASSIFICATION SITE:
RECORDS TRAFFIC VOLUME AND

CLASSIFICATION EACH DAY

SHORT TERM - ANNUALIZED AVERAGE OF 24 HOUR COUNT(S)

State Highway System

Short Term

Continuous

Count Site Type


